
 

 

Year 13 Calendar 2018-19 
 

 

Spring Term 2019 

Term 2a Term 2b 
Wed 7 Jan Start of term Mon 25 Feb Term resumes 

Thu 10 Jan GCSE results from November re-sits Mon 4 Mar Y13 mock 2 - exams start 

Mon 28 Jan Mid year results posted home Fri 8 Mar Y13 mock 2 - exams end 

Mon 11 Feb  Student survey Mon 1 Apr Spring progress reports posted home 

  Fri 5 Apr Last day of term 

Half Term: Mon 18th 
Feb to Fri 22nd 

Feb Holiday: Mon 8th April to Mon 22nd April  
 
 

Summer Term 2019 

Term 3a Term 3b 
  Tue 23 April INSET day 

Start of term 
 

Mon 3 June  INSET day 
Term resumes – Year 13 study leave 

  Mon 29 April  Star of the Spring certificates Tue 25 June   Last A level/BTEC exams on common 
timetable Fri 24 May Last day of yr 13 A level lessons 

End of term 3a 

Thu 27 June   Y13 leavers prom - tbc 

  Tue 23 July End of school term for other years 

    

    

Half Term: Mon 27 May to Fri 31 May  Summer Holiday 

Summer Holidays 2019 

August  
Thu 15 Aug Results day level 3 courses BTECs/A 

level/CACHE 
 

  

Thu 22 Aug Results day for L2 BTEC/Cambridge Level 
2/GCSEs 

  

 

Autumn Term 2018 

Term 1a Term 1b 

Thu 6 Sep Year 13 teaching starts  Mon 29 Oct Term resumes 

Mon 17 Sep Year 13 induction celebration and 
opportunities assembly @ ABS 11.35 

Mon 12 Nov Autumn progress report posted home 

Fri 28 Sep INSET Day Fri 23 Nov INSET Day 

Mon 1 Oct Student self-review  Thu 29 Nov Y13 Parents’/carers’ evening @ 
LaSWAP 

  Mon 10 Dec Star of Term certificates 

  Fri 14 Dec Mock 1 - exams start 

  Thu 20 Dec Mock 1 - exams end 

  Fri 21 Dec No 6th form lessons 

Half Term: Mon 22 Oct to Fri 26 Oct Holiday: Mon 24 Dec – Fri 4 Jan 

*please see p31 of the student planner for the university applications support and timeline  


